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Villeroy & Boch

1748

TAPS & FITTINGS O.NOVO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Article number TVS10435300061

Article title Villeroy & Boch O.novo Concealed
single-lever bath / shower mixer,
Chrome

Product designation Concealed single-lever bath /
shower mixer

Collection O.novo

Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted

Scope of delivery 1 x tap fitting , 1 x installation
instructions

Length in mm 46

Width in mm 170

Height in mm 170

Weight in kg 1,70

Material Brass

Surface glossy

Colour name Chrome

EAN number 4051202466589

Material Brass

Volume 6,552

Cartridge Cartridge with ceramic discs

Swivel aerator No

Thermostat No

Cool Tap No

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

‘ Chrome
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

TVS10435300061

24

170
68

89

71 46




Villeroy & Boch

1748

FLOW CHART

L/min

26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

onN b o

- Concealed mixer, hose - Concealed mixer, head

0 0.5 1.0 15 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0

Bar



Villeroy & Boch

1748

36




Villeroy & Boch

1748

No. Article No. Description Quantity
5 TVP00000102000 Cartridge 1
36 TVP00000804000 Diverter 1
2 TVP10400410061 Handle set 1
32 TVP00001010061 Cover plate 1
25 TVP00000815000 Button selector 1
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TAPS & FITTINGS UNIVERSAL TAPS & FITTINGS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Article number
Article title

Product designation

Collection
Assembly / Assembly type
Scope of delivery

Length in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Weight in kg
Material
Surface

EAN number
Material
Volume
Swivel aerator
Thermostat
Cool Tap

TVS00035100000

Villeroy & Boch Universal Taps &
Fittings Vi-Box universal concealed
installation unit for single-lever mixer
for wall-mounted Round

Vi-Box universal concealed
installation unit for single-lever mixer

Universal Taps & Fittings
wall-mounted

1 x ViBox , 1 x fastening 1 x
installation instructions

79
226
259
1,14
Plastic
matt
4051202465773
Plastic
4,974
No

No

No
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FLOW CHART
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